
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-251 Name: Annual Street Sealing 2015-16 (RES)

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2016 6/20/2016

Enactment date: 6/20/2016 Reso 2016-077Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION to Award a Construction Contract to American Asphalt Repair and Resurfacing Co.,
Inc. for the Annual Street Sealing 2015-16 Project, Project No. 2016.0070; authorization for the City
Manager to Negotiate and Approve Individual Change Orders Up to 5% of the Original Contract
Amount; and authorization for the City Manager to negotiate and approve cumulative change orders
up to 15% of the original contract amount; City Council approval to appropriate $750,000.00 from
Measure B Fund; and to appropriate $50,000.00 from General Fund-Economic Uncertainty Fund
reserves to be reimbursed from the California Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery
(CalRecycle)

Sponsors: Keith Cooke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council6/20/2016 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

